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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4369823
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4487118
Date of Transaction: 02/09/2019

CUSTOMER:

EEALLEAMANECERSTEBDEPARTMENT OF I.AND TRANSFER

SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~
1-11--1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /1 2.00 -~ 1 - n/a - 11 40.0011 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
|||CASES: AMC453363/$20.00, AMC453364/$20.00 UU

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /1 2 112.001 ~»»41-In CASES: AMC453363/$37.00, AMC453364/$37.00

I NEW MINING CI.AIM PROCESSING FEE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 2 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE - nla - 310 . 00
CASES: AMC453363/$155.00, AMC453364/
$155.00

ILLLELLEELLEELLEELLETOTAL:$424.061
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 1--AMOUNT..~IPOSTMARKED.~/A
-TYPE: CHECK-RECEIVED: 02/04/261-9

-CHECKNO: 10134
NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER

942 CALLE AMANECER BLDG A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS
PLEASE DO NOT STAPLE YOUR CLAIMS TOGETHER / '

FEB 1 9 2019 .
By:_ E  Ae.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/9/2019
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This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.
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V5"3 3 A 3
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer 
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite B 
San Clemente, CA 
92673

FOR RECORDER’S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose 
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “GRANTOR”), in 
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever 
quitclaim to; Alicia Lopez-Smith, whose mailing address is 29822 W Mitchell Ave., Buckeye AZ 85396 (collectively, 
“Grantee”), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The COMMONWEALTH MINE 
lode mining claim, AMC453363. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the SE and 
SW Quarters of Section 6, Township 6Nm Range 5W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. The claim 
excludes any and all patented mining claims, State to Federal Highways located within said boundaries. This claim is 
1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is 
posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a 
Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the 
claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4” 
wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground embossed with the name of the 
claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within 
Section 6, Township 6N, Range 5W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona and this claim encompasses 
portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NW 1/4 of SE 1/4, NE 1/4 of SW 1/4,
SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 6, T6N, R5W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. 
The locality bf this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if 
any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is 1,110 Feet north and 1,320 Feet west of the SE 
corner of Section 6, T6N, R5W, Gila-Salt River Meridian.

Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on October 9, 2019:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
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Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
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A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the 
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
STATE OF ARIZONA 
COUNTY OF PIMA, SS:

d > * r. 2 0 / 7  __, before me, ., notary public, personally appearedOn
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to 
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that 
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the 
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of Arizona that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

KEITH R SHUCK 
Notary Public - Arizona 

Pima County 
Commission #  551786

My Commission Expires September 21,2022



D epartment of Land T ransfer Information
P r o t e c t in g  A m e r ic a 's R e s o u r c e s

TEL 949.361.6618 www.LandT ransfer.us.com

FAX 949.366.9945 942 C alee A manecer Suite B

San  C lemente, C A  92673
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October 9, 2019

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 
One North Central Avenue 
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of 
Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $15.00 for the 
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me. 

Warmest Regards,

Steven L. Cyros, President 
Tel; 949-212-5335

http://www.LandTransfer.us.com
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United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau o f Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4584690

Transaction #: 4706335 
Date of Transaction: 10/16/2019

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC453363/$45.00

TRF/3 - n/a - 45.00

T O T A L : $45 .00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 15.00 (POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/11/2019
CHECK NO: 11073

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

2 AMOUNT: 15.00 (POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/11/2019

CHECK NO: 11079
NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

3 AMOUNT: 15.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/11/2019

CHECK NO: 11081
NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/16/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY: 
(Mail recording to;)
Gateway Gold & Minerals, Inc. 
4440 S. Piedras Drive 
Suite 136
San Antonio, TX 78228

I, the undersigned, hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording does not 
contain the social security number of any person or persons.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Gateway Gold & Minerals, Inc., a Texas Corporation 
whose current mailing is 4440 S. Piedras Drive, Suite 136 San Antonio, TX 78228 
(collectively, "GRANTOR"), in consideration of money received and other good and 
valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to; WSA Gold 
& Minerals, Inc., whose mailing address is 4440 S. Piedras Drive, Suite 136 San 
Antonio, TX 78228 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and 
to the following mining claim; The NEW RIVER MINE lode mining claim, serial number 
AMC453364. The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in 
the SE Quarter of Section 20, Township 7N, Range 16W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La 
Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in width and 1,500 feet in length. This claim 
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 
1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a 
Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, 
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each 
side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' 
in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim 
and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is 
posted is situated within Section 20, Township 7N, Range 16W, Gila Salt River 
Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions o lthe  follovjrihg 
quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NW 1/3lbf SE 
1/4 of Section 20, T7N, R16W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County ^ iz o r ^  The 
locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent Sbnument ana 
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner Gfithis^rn 
claim is 0 feet north and 2,040 feet west of the SW corner of Section 20, ^7N , R16Wi <

rs> x i  rt U o O
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6 o  k >

FOR RECORDER’S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
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INWJTNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September

GATTEWAY^GOLD & MINERALS, INC.
| . •»

Jimmy~Ramirez,(]President \
Authorized Officer for GATEWAY GOLD & MINERALS, INC.

*

RI,BED AND SWORN TO BEFORE 
4019. by Jimmy Ramirez. ME on this the 17th day of September,

Bexar County, Texas 
My commission expires on

Statement of axes here forth 
WSA Gold & Minerals, Inc.

c/o Jimmy Ramirez 
4440 S. Piedras Drive, Suite 
San Antonio, TX 78228
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the In terior  
B ureau  o f  L and M anagem ent

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4568563

Transaction #: 4689958 
Date of Transaction: 09/25/2019

CUSTOMER:
GATEWAY GOLD & MINERALS INC 
4440 S PIEDRAS DR SUITE 136 
SAN ANTONIO,TX 78228-1211 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC453364/$ 15.00

TRF/1 - n/a - 15.00

T O T A L : $15.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 15.00 POSTMARKED:! N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED:! 09/24/2019
CHECK NO: 4202

NAME: THE CLASS RING CO 
RAMIREZ, JIM 
2403 BUDDY OWENS BLVD 
MCALLEN TX 78504 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/25/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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D epar^ lent of Land

T E L  949.361.6618 

F A X  949.366.9945

t/S'y z(o3
Trans# r Information

Protecting America's Resources
www.LandTransfer.us.com

942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San C lemente, CA 92673

451 ^ 7-  

SS'TT-M I

July 13, 17

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 
One North Central Avenue 
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of Legal 
Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $60.00 for the 
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Recording Department 
949.361.6618

P N T E R E R
f MAR 1 9 2019 II

Vi'. --------------

http://www.LandTransfer.us.com


RECORDING REQUESTED BY: 
(Mail recording to;) 
Department of Land Transfer 
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite B 
San Clemente, CA 
92673

FOR RECORDER’S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose 
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “GRANTOR”), in 
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever 
quitclaim to; Gateway Gold & Minerals, Inc., whose mailing address is 4440 S. Piedras Drive Suite 136 San Antonio, 
TX 78228 (collectively, “Grantee”), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The 
NEW RIVER MINE lode mining claim, AMC453364. The general course of this claim is North and South and it is 
situated in the SE Quarter of Section 20, Township 7N, Range 16W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, 
Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in width and 1,500 feet in length. This claim runs from the location monument on 
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and 
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, 
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the 
claim. All markers are 4” x 4” wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground 
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this 
notice is posted is situated within Section 20, Township 7N, Range 16W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County 
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 
1/4 of SE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 20, T7N, R16W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. The 
locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) 
concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is 0 feet north and 2,040 feet west of the SW corner of 
Section 20, T7N, R16W.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on February 7, 2019:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

~o
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r:3

x  _

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
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A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual whOf«jgned tbe 
document to which this certificate is attached-, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of (Hat doc^ent.—

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

cn

On. before me, _, notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to 
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that 
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the 
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

(Mail recording to;)
Wrifton Graham and William Graham 
33 W. Battle Creek Street 
Galesburg, MI 
49053

FOR RECORDER’S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose 
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “GRANTOR’’), in 
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever 
quitclaim to; Wrifton Graham and William Graham, whose mailing address is 33 W. Battle Creek Street Galesburg, Ml 
49053 (collectively, “Grantee’’), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The WAR 
EAGLE MINE lode mining claim, AMC453822. The general course of this claim is East and West, and it is situated in 
the NW quarter of Section 15, Township 4 North, Range 13 West, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. 
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this 
location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a westerly direction to the west end line and approximately 300 
feet in an easterly direction to the east end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of 
the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4’’ x 
4” wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground embossed with the name of 
the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated 
within Section 15, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim 
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SE 1/4 of NW 1/4 and SW 1/4 
of NW 1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with 
reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality 
are as follows: NW corner of this claim is 1,320 Feet South and 0 Feet East of the NW corner of~Sectio»fc45, T4S, 
R13W.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on February 6, 2019:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
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u-oSteven L. Cyros, President

Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.__________________
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual whgy^igned the 
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on before me, notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to 
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that 
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the 
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature. (SEAL)
ANDREW MANUEL RODRIGUEZ }  

Notary Public -  California l
Orange County |

Commission #2217558 f
My Comm, Expires Oct 9.2021 b



RECORDING REQUESTED BY: 

(Mail recording to;) 
Department o f  Land Transfer 
Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B 
San Clemente, CA 
92673

FOR RECORDER’S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose 
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “GRANTOR”), in 
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever 
quitclaim to; Michael Swearingen, whose mailing address is 15091 Austin Road Willis, TX 77378 (collectively, 
“Grantee”), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The UNION MINE lode mining 
claim, AMC452242. The general course of this claim is east and west and it is situated in the SE Quarter of Section 
31, T15N, R12W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in 
width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in 
a westerly direction to the west end line and approximately 300 feet in an easterly direction to the east end line. This 
claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line 
markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4” x 4” wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the 
ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the 
claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 31, Township 15N, Range 
12W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter 
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4, Section 31, T15N, R12W. The 
locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional Jnfornjajion (if4ny) 
concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 407 feet north and 2,578 feet ea^Ppf the«SW corner of 
T15N, R12W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mo-have County, Arizona. [Tj
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on January 12, 2019: - 
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Ss =o 
x  _

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
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A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the 
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. 

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

On 'JflK'Ufll'll l l r  TOH ___ , before me, (\v\jjv tw  NVWWlfl notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to 
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that 
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the 
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

ANDREW MANUEL RODRIGUEZ 
Notary Public -  California 

Orange County 
Commission^ 2217598 

My Comm. Expires Oct 9.2021

)AA



PRIORITY*
* M AI L ★

d ill DATE OF DELIVERY SPECIFIED* 

(!? . USPS TRACKING™ INCLUDED* 

$  INSURANCE INCLUDED*

PICKUP AVAILABLE

* Domestic only

w h en  used  in te r n a t io n a lly
A CUSTOMS DECLARATION 
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'Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4396024

Transaction #: 4514129
Date of Transaction: 03/12/2019__________________

CUSTOMER:
[DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC453364/$60.00

TRF/4 - n/a - 60.00

TOTAL: $60.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 60.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/11/2019
CHECK NO: 10238

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f  a 
portion o f  the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/12/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/21/2019

11111'ir iii IIIIIIIIIII Imi Iiiiiii'1111'ziiii
Box Number= AZ15074

11111111111111111111'il 11111111111111 mil l Ii'1111111111111111 mi l l'111111111111111 111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC453363-AMC453364

4 Annual Filings

Illl'llilll'llilll Illl'Illill Ill'll AZ15074-25 AMC452850-AMC453499



, Fonn 3830-5 
(J~lv 2019) UNITED STATES 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES 

Remitter Name: W>4 Qot,h ~ ~A>e.2-1\L.~, $,IJ~. 

Mailing Address: 4'/"10 ~- P"-beAs he.• ~11:- 13Cp 

City, State, Zip: SAA> 11-Nrows,0 ! J)( 18 Z..UJ 

D Check here if this is a change of address. 
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE 

No. of claims/sites l --~---
x $165 oer claim/site 
Total d~e BLM $ I \,O ~~-----

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, .mon\::y or;-dcr, Bw-eau of Land Management (BLM) Declining 
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, Arneric.an Exuress, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted 
to the BLM State Office where your clai111 or site 'i::, re~ordF;(f and received on or before September 1. If the 
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postinarbi,iby r. bo::·1 fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM StF.te ,Office ,withfr: 15 .ca,lendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit c,ird. A cornpkte li'c:;ting of °J?LM· State Offices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov. 

2. The maintenance foe for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 2021 . 

C_LA.IM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO. 

- - I ,. ·, C: .::-_.J ;;r;:J 

• C'O I 2 t G~>.Q :z': c.,;, i_,,m ~-------------·------· - . . Ser u - ; ~ w -,-j • • 

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, st::ri lf1umb~d claima!: names?&;i,d address~~ 
~~ - • r-,4C) ·.--:; ~ 

"'T,') 

z w -
(Continued on page 2) 

·-



Fom1 3830-004 
(January 2020) UNITED STATES . 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUR.EAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK 

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO: 

ADDRESS: L#tll./0 ~. P~6-btltS pg. ~ f'.5&, 

CITY, STATE, ZIP: ~/+A) APrbJJro, rx "181-zt> 

FORM APPROVED 
0MB NO.: 1004-0114 
Expires: April 30, 2023 

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE 

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

f·Jo. of Clairns \ -------
x S15/claim 

Total due BLM S 

J. The undersigned certifies that at ieast $ I 00 per cla.im was expended for development, labor and improvements, or equivalent value 
added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year cndi~g September l , IJ) Z.0 for the following contiguous 
unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of t--A ~ lr't- , in the State of 

Art:cr..ou A-

Tp Ra Sec Mer 
BLM Serial No. Name of Claim 

b , 

Example: 13N SE 14 MDM 

AMC,&,tf>!,~4' PIE-w t-1:-.J~t 1-/J tlow z,o 1'1 
~~ 

I 

1 · 
. i " 

I 

I 

(Continued on Page 2) 

County Recordation' 
Book and Page No. 

·-
~ '== :c ~ 

~ '>' 
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•. --
~ 

)> 

Co. Recording 

-
r:-:----
' ""' ~ r· J~ 
'-- ',(":) 

:::;~ . .. --.. , rr, 
,..:,,0 -,, 
-:, 

Date 

0 ,. · • (Form 3830-004) 



2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and improvement to show at least 
$100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey ~as performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title 
of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder: 

Description ofWork Performed 
Value of Work Date Work Was 

Performed Performed 

t.: .....o\ot11'.~/\" /Jt44.u.lJ. · f, ~,oo!>. 2- '!> oq .. U,-io1Cf . 
~ 

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements: 

Name (piease print) 

C~H -" 'i 
Current Maiiing Address (piease print) 

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable minerals contained 
therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address: 

5. 

Name (please print) 

~ C1<&b -r JID)E~, ~All, 

Current Mailing Address (please print) 

1.i4'"{o ~. I~ e. bl.As bt. ~,-e. t:J"1 

">- 'J:;• 

The undersigned testifies that 011 the date of AU6cusr '2-l '20 ZJ) 'all ~numffls re~~~ by law 
were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the subject cl?i'tn(s) ~opicrj~eofwcre 
in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained markings sufficient to appropria~ designate the Gtimer of the 
claim to which it pertains and the name of the claim(s). ~ )> __ : ~ 

N .-,,­
a, cg ""'1 
z --
'f"!'_ (iU ¢') ,,_. e ""!·~ 

(Continued on Page 3) (Fonn 3830-004. Page~) 



I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the_ laws of the Statr,: of A (2. (ZO fJ A 
are true and correct: 

Date: 
ponsible for above statement) 

that the foregoing statements 

Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person kno-.vingly and willfuliy to make to any department or agency of the United 
States any false, fictitious or fraudulent ~tatements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction. 

Notary Block 

(?:') dayof Bu0us=t: 20 ao 

Title: Nof~ 
\ 

My Commission Expires: S - I L{ ' d O d-4 

INSTRUCTIONS 

. ~t~'J$Ji~ MARTHA ACOSTA 
fii••:.J.,;·li~ Notary Public, State of Texas 
:• .~.:•E '-'~•· .. ~ts Comm. Expires 05-14-2024 ,,,,,,m,,,,,,, Notary ID 132478095 

J. This is an option~! form that may be used to satisfy the r.;quirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) under the pro­
visions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part 3835). Since local and State laws 
may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and require­
ments are satisfied. 

2. The claimant(s)· must fill in the date in par;graph J foi the applicable assessment year and the county and state where the claims 
are located. 

3. All claim names and BLM serial numbers for which this a$S~ssment dfidavit applies must be listed. Additionally, legal descrip­
tions, and original county recording information may be listed for additional identification purposes . 

4. The claimant(s) must_ complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was performed on or did benefit the subject 
mining ciaims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The total amount of labor or improvements 
can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least SI 00 for each claim. 

5. The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor must be listed in paragraph 3. 
6. The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims must be listed in paragraph 4. The mailing address 

shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant. Be sure to note if there has been 
a change of address. 

7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by law were properly erected, all 
notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for sll claims li sted. 

8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate ( other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this affidavit or another type of 
affidavit of assessment work_ that you. file or will file in the county where each claim is located, must be filed with the BLM on or 
before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessment year ends. For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to 
hold must be fi led with the BLM on or before December 30. Requircrr,ents for filing a notice of inte~t to hold can be found at 43 
CFR 3835 .33 . 

9. A processing fee of S 15 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM r:lo:~g with this or any other affidavit of assessment 
WITT~ D 

:1J ~ ;"''-" 
:::::c s :r 
C:,) 

m!I ~ ± Ci'> 

X w . _... 
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(Continued on Page 4) (Fom1 3830-004. Page 3) 
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PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL 
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1004 
85004 

~_k1N".A'Ni'o!'.,._ , •~ 
782g9 
AU 21i,._20 
AM Ur., 

$7.75 
R2304W121015-22 

------------------------- -------- - ··-·· -------------

U. UNITED ST/lTES 

PRIORITY® 
MAIL 

• Date of delivery specified• 

• USPS TRACKING™ included to many major 
International destinations. 

• Limited International Insurance. 

• Pick up available.• 

• Order supplies online. • 

r: 7 

PRIORITY. 
*MAIL* 

.;:§ UNITEDST4TES IJa POST.'1LSERV/CEe 

VISIT US AT USPS.COM• 
ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE 

FROM: 

Rodriguez Law Firm, PC 
4440 S. Piedras Dr. Suite 136 

San Antonio, Texas 78228 

TO: iur~o o~ LMJ /UaM~Q.J1ARI\+ 
Ari 2--ot1..~ o~~ce..,. 
011e... iUor¼ U-Atr"-1 Ave, 
,Su,/-€.- 800 ( 5 -tl' Flt1or ) 

• When used intemationally, a customs 
declaration label may be required. 

Toschedulefree P~ll-,x, AZ:. B500l{-c/t/Z"f-
Package Pickup, . -- -- ·a. 

• Domestic only 

Ill llllll 1111111111111111111 
PS000010001 

EXPECTED DELIVERY DAY: 08/28/20 I 

111 ~ffli 1filc1nH l~f iliiillll :. L 
Label 228, March 2018 

9505 5158 8745 0238 4829 95 

* Domestic only. >e For Domestic shipments, the maximum weight Is 70 lbs. For International shipments, the maximum weight Is 4 lbs. 
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• J 

I 

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200 

Transaction #: 4920730 
Date of Transaction: 08/31 /2020 

CUSTOMER: 

• 
WSA GOLD & MINERALS, INC. 
4440 S PIEDRAS DR SUITE 136 · 
SAN ANTONIO,TX 78228-1211 US 

ILI~EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION 

No: 

DB 
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY I MINING CLAIM 
MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC453364/$180.00 

I 

I PAYMENT INFORMATION 

1 AMOUNT: 11 165.00 

TYPE:!lcHECK 

CHECK NO:I 0906 

NAME:I WSA GOLD & MINERALS, INC. 
4440 S PIEDRAS DR SUITE 136 
SAN ANTONIO TX 78228-1211 US 

2 AMOUNT:1115.oo 

TYPE: !ICHECK 

CHECK N0: 11 17-946368999 

NAME:I WSA GOLD & MINERALS, INC. 
4440 S PIEDRAS DR SUITE 136 
SAN ANTONIO TX 78228-1211 US 

Receipt 

4793581 

I 

II REMARKS I UNIT 
ITOTALI PRICE 

2021 

EJB MAINT/1 
AND 2019 
POL 

TOTAL: jl $tso.ool 

I 
!IPOSTMARKED:IIN/A I 

II RECEIVED: llo8/3112020 I 

IIPOSTMARKED: IIN/A I 
II RECEIVED: llo8/3112020 I 

I 

j~' ============RE= M= A= ~= s==============;lj 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official 
electronic record contained therein. 



1. This small miner waiver is filed tor the assessment year beginning on September 1, a c i i -  and ending on September 1, Z Q . Z O
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims - mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States 

of America on September 1, R o l l
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (tor those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 

intent to hold tor these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

L M t '  u j  R\vei^ V'AhTC ^5S . I C e f __2. CP________ _____ iz=.-------■*» _ z as
2Z. .2________ o_ _„_____4. m JE A>_Z ^ r"J ̂5. x —________ _____ ;27..CT___6. r >> — y> —* <________ 30_ it rn___7. 5 ° x8. o uj z; z w Z!

9. T T2 uj m
10.
The ovvner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

G Go Id & _y
(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

W H O  5, Dr  &  I 3 L>_______
(Owner’s Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Signature)

S a p s ) O lx.
(City) (State) (Zip Code)

S x y ^ r - -  £ctv~nr£-t- t { V e A U W t o f  ,
__________________________________________^  A'Rfe. GkCT) c-k  ^  ^

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Continued on page 2)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) £NTEREB-§0M-7-2fflk (State) (Zip Code)



(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Ovvner’s Name - Please Print) (Ovvner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any 
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction._________________________________________________

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions o f 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. J;28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimants) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owmers o f the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation of 

agent, signed by all o f the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, whieljrjbegins^ai Sep©nber 1, 2011 
you must quality for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.) IX  —-  ~r

ii immg^iatelydpllow'ing the 
er 30th, immediately

For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit o f labor on or before the December 
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before fee Deed 
following the filing o f  this waiver. ®  * n  ^
Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f the maintenance fee. A notice o f intent to § S d  for these sites i 
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver. J »
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FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/21/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 41 Of 184

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4534975
Agency Tracking ID: 1565971475 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/16/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC453363

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1 

Total Amount Paid: $165.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
COMMONWEALTH MINE AMC453363 AMC453363 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
B ureau  o f  Land M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

No: 4534975

Transaction #: 4655880
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2019___________________

c u st o m e r !
"" I STEVEN L CYROS 

942 CALLE AMANCER
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673 US_______________

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC453363/$165.00

- n/a - 165.00

TO T A L : $165.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/16/2019

NAME: STEVEN L CYROS
942 CALLE AMANCER
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7742 AUTH CODE: 59592B
NAME ON 

CARD: STEVEN L CYROS

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/23/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT


NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/21/2019

1 ill li~ Ill lill I li li I I~ Il~I lilll lili lili
Box Number= AZ15074

1111111111111111111111111 1111 1111 1111 1111111111111111111111111111111111111 lili 1111 lim 111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC453363-AMC453364

5 Miscellaneous

11'llill'll'lllililillill'll'll'lll AZ15074-25 AMC452850-AMC453499



0~~9~ DEPARTAiENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
PROTECTING i\.NOUC.\'S RESGI RCES

't,4/"~04)2051 TEL 949.,61 ('('18 wH·H .LAN 11 ] RAX Al 1 lf. i'%.COM
~ r- AA 049 ·366 .9945

1776 SAN CLEMENTE. C:\ 92673

942 CALL! A\L\XECE R SI'l·rr .1

* 1January 31, 19
O U=»

1 rn m i Ir.4.-I:Bureau of Land Management >< .71Arizona State Office ~ ' ' '...46-3' 31> ' ·C gr: 1
One Central Avenue · 30 -9:-

-- U Llr,1Suite 800 ( CD .
IN 

<
 4 0

Phoenix. AZ 85004-4427 .z W -"f
fv 2.3
cn

RE: New Location Notice/Unpatented Mining Claim

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department ofthe Interior/BLM for payment in
tile amount of $424.00 for new location notice for unpatented mining claim.

Should you need any additional information. please do not hesitate to call on me.

Wai-mest Regards,

Recording Departnient
949.361.6618

34< %(ne- do Bol D -1«t, fler (22(11 i)75-
u«t hQ K - »S/AL yl9L/\.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/21/2019

1111111'll'll'llilillilillillillillill'll'lll
Box Number= AZ15074

111111111111111' ill' lilli lilli 11111111 lilli llil ill'11111111111111' lilli lilli 11111111 111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC453363-AMC453364

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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MINING CLAIM STATUJ *EPORT
1).ita Entered: 7<_6*Lft__*El MT P Checked By: »11 / / '

GEO Checked By : ( C
LEADSERIALNUMBER : AMC 4-5-6*5416 thru AMC LPS*5 -
NUMBER OF CLAI MS & TYPE: 

CHARGES:LODE 
Processing Fee @ 520 = 5

l_
PLACER 

Location Fee @ 537 = 5ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ 5155 = _i___22~_)MILL SITE 
Add'l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = 5TUNNEL SITE 

SUBTOTAL $TOTALACREAGE : Per Claim 
Other Fees 5A /;cer On,'71 

Other Fees $NUMBER OF LOCATORS:
TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ 1 Mall TIMELY FILED: Yes i No[ 1LEGALDESCRIPTION : T (pA/- R ll,0 SEC /0r -7711 R - //BYC- SEC ----Offy-------------R SEC
T R SEC

R SEC-1------6 L M [ 1 FOREST SERVICE [ 1 
SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ 1 tio { 1Wil DERNESS AREA{ 1

SPLITESTATE: N/A I J sx 1 1 Px [ 1 OTHER { ]
5 R HA ( 1 ', Vcs pro per Motice Med if located on SHRA Lond ? Yes [ 1 No ( 1RECONVEYEDMINERALS ON BLM LANDREQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 T01993:

AMC453363

Open to Entry On 7/A[ 1

COMMENTS/STATUS: ,»,OID [ 1 PARTIALLY VO!.0 [ 1 PVT MINERALS t ] VATHDRAWN LANDS [ 1OTHER [ 1

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claimb) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Nameof Claimant Signature of Claimant 
I.**'.***'.** ...* I * .** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************

3:TE .JITIALS



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)

Department of I.and
Transfer Information. Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer. Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDERS USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the COMMONWEALTH MINE lode mining claim has been located
by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing
address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the SE and SW Quarters of
Section 6, Township 6Nm Range 5W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. The
claim excludes any and all patented mining claims, State to Federal Highways located within said
boundaries.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument
on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East
end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are
two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden
posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name
of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 6, Township 6N,

AMC4533b3

Range 5W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona and this claim encompasses
portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NW 1/4 of SE 1/4,
NE 1 /4 of SW 1/4, S\A/ 1 /4 of SE 1 /4 and SE 1/4 of SW 1 /4 of Section 6, T6N, R5W, Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is 1,110
Feet north and 1,320 Feet west of the SE corner of Section 6, T6N, RSW, Gila-Salt River Meridian.,

3 = 92
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 21st day of December, 2018. (Dr .,O -„rnS -n

ir ' rn ..: 33Locator of this lode mining claim is: ._*. CO ... r7
X 1

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

- m 00

0 -4 4,Z> r,o 0-J
Steven L. Cyros, President , 0 7-;

Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION,4NC."T



TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH RANGE 5 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
T 71%1

R EW R <W MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS Of PUBUC DOMAINHASS..... S.LD OF.. LAND AND MINERAL TITLES1 1109

2 39.08 73 39·27 ..11 15 39.03 4 39.00 3 3&95 2 3393 lilli 4 X01 lilli 2 39=1 139.31 ..9.37 3..38 2 3.40 , 39.41 4 39.44 3 39.49 2 39.53 1 39.53 ..68 . 39.65 2 40.01 140.18
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'11
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AZA 35947

-.4 -,-3 i 8 cmmww 10 11 12
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1
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the NEW RIVER MINE lode mining claim has been located by
Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing address is
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the SE Quarter of Section 20,
Township 7N, Range 16W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

This claim is 600 feet in width and 1,500 feet in length. This claim runs from the location·monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line
and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two
(2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wodden posts that are
buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its
location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 20, Townsnip 7N, Range
16W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the
following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of

AMC 
53364

Section 20, T7N, R16W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is (fpe Ongh,-'98 2®AO
feet west of the SW corner of Section 20, T7N, R16W. 0:-0

rn ' -rl ' *·
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 17th day of January, 2019. = 00 :

X • 0 f 71
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

13
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. - ' U · " rnr·»,1 ~ ,"-, 0 ,O 'w *IZzz f ./

:> N H
C.n t

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 16 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY
LAKE ..YASU..0 OFFKE STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL n TLS
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Date and Time Run:
2/19/2019 9:26:43 AM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation
Geographic Report with Land

Disposition is equal to AUTHORIZED , CANCELLED, EXPIRED , PENDING, REJECTED , RELINQUISHED
WITHDRAWN

and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 006ON 005OW 016 . 14 007ON 016OW 020
and Admin State is equal to AZ

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Date and Time Run:
219/2019 9 25 37 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
Page 10/1

BUREAUOFLAND MANAGEMENT
Case Recordation

Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number TotaICase Casetype Case Disp Mer Twp Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr SiT Subdivilon Act Per"d

Acres:
AZA 031568 1 . 000 293200 EXPIRED 14 006ON 0050W 016 FF » PORTION OF.

AZA 032499 1 1.000 293200 EXPIRED FF PORTION OF.

IAZA 035151 1.000 293200 PENDING i FF PORTION OF;

AZA 036762 ~ _ 16,480.000 392001 PENDING ALIQ ALL

AZA 037258 180.000 387200 PENDING FF NEL

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FORUSEOFTHEDATAFOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 16 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAINLAf -VAS. nELD OFFl-

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH RANGE 5 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
T 7N

MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAINRE/~R 5*
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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